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Schweinepreis 2018

Name
Hamborg
Baselt
Pralle
Schaletzki
Nawrath
Rittau
Hauer
Baselt
Dodt
Volkel
Buchholz
Biermann
Schrader
Schiinke
Kluck

Tils
Reimann
Ernst
Knorr
Riester
Andersen
Beetz
Wehrhahn
Schulze
Baudach
Scharr
Voigt
Schaletzki
Hiibner
Splinter
Steingrube
Oertel
Glinke
Seland
Bock
Terstappen
Jagodzinski
Reinert
Wiesner
Beszon
Graf
Ocker
Reinert
Glinke
Jorgensen

Vorname
Jens
Konrad
Jurgen
Karin

Uta
Klaus-Dieter
René
Maricel
Heinrich
Corinna
Emilia
Dieter
Michael
Dietmar
Reinhard
Jan
Manfred
Celina
Reinhard
Mathias
Sven Christian
Frank
Jens
Carsten
Wolfgang
Michael
Gisela
Siegfried
Brigitte
Helena
Siegfried
Michael
Werner
Mischa
Anette
Thomas
Stefan
Volker
Elke
Herbert
Ela
Christian
Dagmar
Dennis
Lennart

Freitag, 09.11.2018

Verein
USG Misburg
USG Misburg
USG Misburg
SG Bothfeld
SG Anderten

SG Wiilfel

USG Misburg
SG Anderten
SG Bothfeld
Vinnhorst
SG Anderten
SG Anderten

USG Misburg
SG Anderten
SG Anderten
SG Anderten

USG Misburg
SG Anderten

SLG Bramer
USG Misburg

SC Feierabend

SG Bothfeld
SG Anderten
SV Fuhrberg
SG Bothfeld
SG Anderten

Vinnhorst

SG Anderten
SG Anderten
SG Ahlten
SG Anderten

SG Anderten
SG Anderten

Ort

Hannover

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Hannover
Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover
Hannover

Hannover

Hannover
Hannover

T1
2,0
5,0

12,1
58

11,0
6,0

11,0

17,4

16,0

10,1

11,6
4,2
5,0
7,0

15,0

18,4
7,2
2,2

16,5

16,5

13,0

17,0

28,2

22,3

18,4

24,6

20,8

22,8

42,0

48,0

14,8

20,0

54,3

29,5

33,7

55,9

45,4

33,5

23,6

35,3

10,0

35,5

47,1

48,8

40,0

T
7,0
9,4
6,0
13,9
9,0
15,2
11,0
6,3
8,2
14,7
14,0
21,8
21,0
19,2
11,4
8,6
21,5
28,4
16,4
17,0
20,6
19,0
9,4
20,6
25,5
22,4
26,3
26,1
10,0
6,0
47,1
42,5
13,0
39,2
38,2
17,4
29,1
41,6
52,0
40,8
67,4
42,2
30,8
30,2
39,2

Gesamt
9,0
14,4
18,1
19,7
20,0
21,2
22,0
23,7
24,2
24,8
25,6
26,0
26,0
26,2
26,4
27,0
28,7
30,6
32,9
33,5
33,6
36,0
37,6
42,9
43,9
47,0
47,1
48,9
52,0
54,0
61,9
62,5
67,3
68,7
71,9
73,3
74,5
75,1
75,6
76,1
77,4
77,7
77,9
79,0
79,2



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Spohr
Algermissen
Podolsky
Roesner
Honig
Oswald
Steffen
Grundmann
Jorgensen
Spohr
Wehrhahn
Stein

Blawid
Voigt
Hising
Andersen
Rottstedt
Oertel
Tselitan
Kalmbach
Weidemann
Wesoly
Wiesner
Weidemann
Steinbriick
Kluth
Nawrath
Stellmacher
Bill

Osthaus
Rewald
Waldeck
Splinter
Briickner
Terstappen
Waldeck
Seland
Tillmann
Harder
Weidemann
Hapke
Tillmann
Hibner
Rausch
Hanschen
Neugebauer
Buchholz
Hohny
Schramm
Tetzner

Ulrike
Marco
Christian
Norbert
Frank
Cord
Sarah
Thomas
Kristin
Ulrich
Patrick
Thomas
Christian
Stefan
Birger
Frederik
Wolfgang
Susanne
Dmitry
Sven
Mike
Klaus-Dieter
Horst
John
Jens
Jutta
Dieter
Petra
Daniel
Alexander
Kurt

Dirk
Dieter
Rudolf
Andrea
Horst
Marion
Andrea
Tim
David
Teja

Mari
Alexander
Hans-Joachim
René
Eckehard
Kathrin
Detlef
Markus
Eberhard

SG Anderten

SG Bothfeld

SC Feierabend

SG Anderten

SC Feierabend
SG Bothfeld

SG Anderten
USG Misburg

SG Anderten
SG Ahlten

SG Anderten

SG Anderten

SG Anderten

SV Edelweil
USG Misburg

Hannover
Hannover

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Hannover

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

40,4
28,8
49,7
53,9
80,0
43,7
44,8
32,8
43,9
25,9
69,1
64,8
65,0
82,9
19,4
45,6
37,3
58,0
53,6
60,1
97,9
72,1
58,8
34,4
65,6
29,4
81,1
52,7
60,8
56,4
70,3
30,4
88,8
161,4
144,8
91,8
85,4
95,5
96,2
183,5
130,5
26,6
128,5
77,0
43,6
127,5
96,1

235,1
91,5
125,3

41,6
58,9
42,0
43,0
17,0
54,5
54,9
72,0
61,8
81,5
40,6
45,7
46,3
33,7
98,1
72,0
81,3
67,0
71,5
66,0
34,1
62,7
77,1
105,0
77,0
117,1
66,4
95,1
91,2
96,2
96,0
149,3
96,0
23,7
43,2
106,2
113,4
104,1
109,2
38,4
97,0
210,3
122,0
176,0
215,0
132,0
165,2
31,3
203,7
177,0

82,0

87,7

91,7

96,9

97,0

98,2

99,7

104,8
105,7
107,4
109,7
110,5
111,3
116,6
117,5
117,6
118,6
125,0
125,1
126,1
132,0
134,8
135,9
139,4
142,6
146,5
147,5
147,8
152,0
152,6
166,3
179,7
184,8
185,1
188,0
198,0
198,8
199,6
205,4
221,9
227,5
236,9
250,5
253,0
258,6
259,5
261,3
266,4
295,2
302,3



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Honig

Dr. Niemeyer

Steinbriick
Weidemann
Buhl
Friedrich
Ocker
Bodelt

Tils
Reimann
Niemeyer
Stamme

Margareda
Rainer
Sandra
Nigel
Rebecca
Patrick
Gina
Cornelia
Susanne
Gaby
Heidemarie
Renate

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

184,8
186,5
39,6

141,4
149,1
234,7
200,3
185,0
243,8
269,5
350,9
354,1

126,0
136,1
285,7
227,7
270,1
190,5
241,4
269,5
257,1
268,0
337,8
382,3

310,8
322,6
325,3
369,1
419,2
425,2
441,7
454,5
500,9
537,5
688,7
736,4



